
Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (A)

Department of Mechanical Engineering

III Sem. B.E. Mechanical Engineering (Section F1)

Class Time Table for the AY 2022-23 (Odd Sem), w.e.f. 26.10.2022

Room No. E 301

III Semester Mechanical F1

Time/Day 09.10 - 10.10 10.10 - 11.10 11.15 - 12.15 12.15 - 01.00 01.00 - 02.00 02.00 - 03.00 03.05 - 04.05
MON SOM SOM BDS

LUNCH
BREAK

PDE MP MSM
TUES MP PDE PDE UHV SOM ES

WED MSM Lab (B1) / SOM Lab (B2) /
MP Lab (B3) MSM ES MSM Lab (B2) / SOM Lab (B3) /

MP Lab (B1)
THU SOM MSM MP BDS PDE UHV

FRI BDS Lab (B1, B2, B3) MP MSM Lab (B3) / SOM Lab (B1) /
MP Lab (B2) UHV

SAT Mentoring

Lab Batches

Mentoring
Batches

Subject Code Subject Name Name of the Faculty Contact number
THEORY

20MEC04 Material Science And Metallurgy Dr. Rahul 9701333342
20MEC05 Strength of Materials Mrs. Ch. V. Sushma 8317643775
20MEC06 Manufacturing Processes Dr. P. V. R. Ravindra Reddy 9848312096
20MTC08 Partial Differential Equations And Statistics Dr. A. Padma 9248024866
20CSC06 Basics Of Data Structures Smt. T. Ramya 8897505973

20EGM03 Universal Human Values-II: Understanding
Harmony Mrs. N. Jyothirmayi 9966006984

20CEM01 Environmental Science Mrs. D. S. Madhuri 9849533855
PRACTICALS

20MEC07 Material Science and Metallurgy Lab Dr. Rahul 9701333342
20MEC08 Strength of Materials Lab Mrs. Ch. V. Sushma 8317643775
20MEC09 Manufacturing Processes Lab Dr. P. V. R. Ravindra Reddy 9848312096
20CSC07 Basics Of Data Structures Lab Smt. T. Ramya 8897505973

Class teacher Smt. Ipsita Mohanty 7032703001
Director - IQAC Dr. N. V. Koteswara Rao 9848244879

Director - Academics Dr. K. Krishna Veni 9703411220
Joint Director - Academics Dr. M. Swamy Das 9490475959

Timetable Incharge Head, MED
Dr. P.V.R Ravindra Reddy

Batch 1: 1601-21-736-001 to 1601-21-736-022

Batch 2: 1601-21-736-023 to 1601-21-736-045

Batch 3: 1601-21-736-046 to 1601-21-736-061 & 1601-21-736-301 to 1601-21-736-307, 1601-21-736-315 to 1601-21-736-317

Smt. Ipsita
Mohanty -
7032703001

1601-21-736-001 to 1601-21-736-024

Smt.
D.S.Madhuri -
9849533855

1601-21-736-025 to 1601-21-736-048

Dr. Y.S. Kannan -
8332920665 1601-21-736-049 to 1601-21-736-061 & 1601-21-736-301 to 1601-21-736-307, 1601-21-736-315 to 1601-21-736-317

Dr. L. Suresh Kumar

Dr. Rahul

Sri. K. Yasoda Sreeram



Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (A)

Department of Mechanical Engineering

III Sem. B.E. Mechanical Engineering (Section F2)

Class Time Table for the AY 2022-23 (Odd Sem), w.e.f. 26.10.2022

Room No. E 302

III Semester Mechanical F2

Time/Day 09.10 - 10.10 10.10 - 11.10 11.15 - 12.15 12.15 - 01.00 01.00 - 02.00 02.00 - 03.00 03.05 - 04.05

MON MSM Lab (B1) / SOM Lab (B2) /
MP Lab (B3) PDE

LUNCH
BREAK

BDS Lab (B1, B2, B3) UHV

TUES BDS MSM Lab (B2) / SOM Lab (B3) /
MP Lab (B1) PDE UHV SOM

WED MSM PDE PDE SOM MP MP

THU ES MSM MP BDS MSM Lab (B3) / SOM Lab (B1) /
MP Lab (B2)

FRI SOM SOM UHV ES MP MSM

SAT Mentoring

Lab Batches

Mentoring
Batches

Subject Code Subject Name Name of the Faculty Contact number
THEORY

20MEC04 Material Science And Metallurgy Dr. Md. Aleem Pasha 8688955442
20MEC05 Strength of Materials Dr. Inturi Vamsi 8977767713
20MEC06 Manufacturing Processes Dr. B. V. S. Rao 9290545750
20MTC08 Partial Differential Equations And Statistics Dr. G. Deepa 9490190646
20CSC06 Basics Of Data Structures Dr. Rupesh Mishra 9716935695

20EGM03 Universal Human Values-II: Understanding
Harmony Dr. Hari Krishan Yadav 9420005683

20CEM01 Environmental Science Dr. R. P. Choudhary 9177220635
PRACTICALS

20MEC07 Material Science and Metallurgy Lab Dr. Md. Aleem Pasha 8688955442
20MEC08 Strength of Materials Lab Dr. Inturi Vamsi 8977767713
20MEC09 Manufacturing Processes Lab Dr. B. V. S. Rao 9290545750
20CSC07 Basics Of Data Structures Lab Dr. Rupesh Mishra 9716935695

Class teacher Dr. Ranjit J Singh 9028409583
Director - IQAC Dr. N. V. Koteswara Rao 9848244879

Director - Academics Dr. K. Krishna Veni 9703411220
Joint Director - Academics Dr. M. Swamy Das 9490475959

Timetable Incharge Head, MED
Dr. P.V.R Ravindra Reddy

Batch 1: 1601-21-736-071 to 1601-21-736-091

Batch 2: 1601-21-736-092 to 1601-21-736-112

Batch 3: 1601-21-736-113 to 1601-21-736-128 & 1601-21-736-307 to 1601-21-736-314, 1601-21-736-318 to 1601-21-736-321

Dr. Kiran Kumar
Amireddy -
8754500229

1601-21-736-071 to 1601-21-736-093

Dr. Ashutush
Sahu -
8170837457

1601-21-736-094 to 1601-21-736-117

Dr. Ranjit J Singh
- 9028409583 1601-21-736-118 to 1601-21-736-128 & 1601-21-736-308 to 1601-21-736-314, 1601-21-736-318 to 1601-21-736-321

Dr. L. Suresh Kumar

Dr. Rahul

Sri. K. Yasoda Sreeram







Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (A)

Department of Mechanical Engineering

V Sem. B.E. Mechanical Engineering (Section F1)

Class Time Table for the AY 2022-23 (Odd Sem), w.e.f. 22.08.2022

Room No. E 303

V Semester Mechanical F1

Time/Day 09.10 - 10.10 10.10 - 11.10 11.15 - 12.15 12.15 - 01.00 01.00 - 02.00 02.00 - 03.00 03.05 - 04.05

MON D&V Lab (B1) / AT&HT Lab
(B2) / CAD-CAM Lab (B3) OE-I

LUNCH
BREAK

DOM DME CAD-CAM

TUES D&V Lab (B2) / AT&HT Lab
(B3) / CAD-CAM Lab (B1) DME PE-II CAD-CAM Mentoring

WED D&V Lab (B3) / AT&HT Lab
(B1) / CAD-CAM Lab (B2) CAD-CAM OE-I AT&HT Library

THU DME DME DOM AT&HT OE-I PE-II

FRI DOM AT&HT PE-II

SAT

Lab Batches

Batch 1:
Batch 2:

Batch 3:

Mentoring
Batches

Subject Code Subject Name Name of the Faculty Contact number
THEORY

20MEC16 Dynamics of Machines Dr. G. Laxmaiah 9849959218
20MEC17 Applied Thermodynamics and Heat Transfer Dr. V. V. R. Seshagiri rao 9441352367
20MEC18 Design of Machine Elements Dr. S. Solomon Raj 9949655133
20MEC19 CAD/CAM Dr. Ranjit Jayprakash Singh 9028409583

Professional Elective - II
20MEE06 Robotic Engineering Mr. Venkatesu Veeravalli 9949713496
20MEE08 Product Design and Process Planning Dr. Rahul 9701333342

Open Elective – I
20ITO01 Object Oriented Programming Using Java Dr. B. V. Jyoti 6304084209
20CSO03 Fundamentals of DBMS Ms. T. Prashanthi 7995901429
20EEO03 Energy Auditing Dr. S. Narasimha Kumar 9848349240

20MTO04B Numerical Methods Dr. G. Narsimlu 9490266616
PRACTICALS

20MEC20 Dynamics and Vibrations Lab Dr. G. Laxmaiah 9849959218
20MEC21 Applied Thermodynamics and Heat Transfer Lab Dr. V. V. R. Seshagiri rao 9441352367
20MEC22 CAD/CAM Lab Dr. Ranjit Jayprakash Singh 9028409583

Class teacher Smt. Y. Nagini 9885053049
Director - IQAC Dr. N. V. Koteswara Rao 9848244879

Director - Academics Dr. K. Krishna Veni 9703411220
Joint Director - Academics Dr. M. Swamy Das 9490475959

Timetable Incharge Head, MED
Dr. P.V.R Ravindra Reddy

1601-20-736-001 to 1601-20-736-024
1601-20-736-025 to 1601-20-736-046
1601-20-736-047 to 1601-20-736-055, 1601-19-736-026, 1601-20-736-301 to 1601-20-736-306 &
1601-20-736-313 to 1601-20-736-318

Sri. N.
Venkateshwar
Rao - 9248161694
Smt. Y. Nagini -
9885053049
Dr. S. Narasimha
Kumar -
9848349240

Dr. L. Suresh Kumar

Dr. Rahul

Sri. K. Yasoda Sreeram

160120736001, 002, 003, 004, 005, 006, 008, 009, 010, 011, 012, 013, 014, 015, 016, 017, 018, 019, 020, 021, 023, 024

160120736025, 026, 027, 028, 029, 030, 031, 032, 033, 034, 035, 036, 037, 038, 039, 040, 041, 042, 043, 044, 045, 046

160120736047, 048, 049, 050, 051, 052, 053, 054, 055, 1601-19-736-026, 1601-20-736-301, 302, 303, 304, 305, 306, 313,
314, 315, 316, 317, 318



Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (A)

Department of Mechanical Engineering

V Sem. B.E. Mechanical Engineering (Section F2)

Class Time Table for the AY 2022-23 (Odd Sem), w.e.f. 22.08.2022

Room No. E 304

V Semester Mechanical F2

Time/Day 09.10 - 10.10 10.10 - 11.10 11.15 - 12.15 12.15 - 01.00 01.00 - 02.00 02.00 - 03.00 03.05 - 04.05

MON DOM AT&HT OE-I

LUNCH
BREAK

CAD-CAM Library Mentoring

TUES AT&HT DOM DME PE-II D&V Lab (B1) / AT&HT Lab
(B2) / CAD-CAM Lab (B3)

WED DME DME AT&HT OE-I DOM CAD-CAM

THU D&V Lab (B2) / AT&HT Lab
(B3) / CAD-CAM Lab (B1) CAD-CAM DME OE-I PE-II

FRI D&V Lab (B3) / AT&HT Lab
(B1) / CAD-CAM Lab (B2) PE-II

SAT

Lab Batches
Batch 1:
Batch 2:
Batch 3:

Mentoring
Batches

Subject Code Subject Name Name of the Faculty Contact number
THEORY

20MEC16 Dynamics of Machines Sri. P. Radhakrishna Prasad 9848223473
20MEC17 Applied Thermodynamics and Heat Transfer Sri. D. Ravi 9030222181
20MEC18 Design of Machine Elements Sri. P. Kiran Kumar 9346326852
20MEC19 CAD/CAM Dr. Kiran Kumar Amireddy 8754500229

Professional Elective - II
20MEE06 Robotic Engineering Mr. Venkatesu Veeravalli 9949713496
20MEE08 Product Design and Process Planning Sri. N. Venkateswara rao 9248161694

Open Elective – I
20ITO01 Object Oriented Programming Using Java Dr. B. V. Jyoti 6304084209
20CSO03 Fundamentals of DBMS Ms. T. Prashanthi 7995901429
20EEO03 Energy Auditing Dr. S. Narasimha Kumar 9848349240

20MTO04B Numerical Methods Dr. G. Narsimlu 9490266616
PRACTICALS

20MEC20 Dynamics and Vibrations Lab Sri. P. Radhakrishna Prasad 9848223473
20MEC21 Applied Thermodynamics and Heat Transfer Lab Sri. D. Ravi 9030222181
20MEC22 CAD/CAM Lab Dr. Kiran Kumar Amireddy 8754500229

Class teacher Sri. T. N. Aditya 9985868153
Director - IQAC Dr. N. V. Koteswara Rao 9848244879

Director - Academics Dr. K. Krishna Veni 9703411220
Joint Director - Academics Dr. M. Swamy Das 9490475959

Timetable Incharge Head, MED
Dr. P.V.R Ravindra Reddy

1601-20-736-061 to 1601-20-736-080
1601-20-736-081 to 1601-20-736-100
1601-20-736-101 to 1601-20-736-112, 1601-20-736-307 to 1601-20-736-312 & 1601-20-736-319, 320, 321

Smt. K.N.V.
Sridevi -
9133683614
Sri. T. N. Aditya -
9985868153
Sri. A.
Chandrakanth -
9248908144

Dr. L. Suresh Kumar

Dr. Rahul

Sri. K. Yasoda Sreeram

160120736061, 062, 063, 064, 065, 066, 067, 068, 069, 070, 071, 072, 073, 074, 075, 076, 077, 078, 079, 080

160120736081, 082, 083, 084, 085, 086, 087, 088, 089, 090, 091, 092, 093, 094, 095, 096, 097, 098, 099, 100

1601-20-736-101, 102, 103, 104, 105, 106, 107, 108, 109, 110, 111, 112, 1601-20-736-307, 308, 309, 310, 311, 312, 319,
320, 321







Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (A)

Department of Mechanical Engineering

VII Sem. B.E. Mechanical Engineering (Section F1)

Class Time Table for the AY 2022-23 (Odd Sem), w.e.f. 01.08.2022

Room No. E 201

VII Semester Mechanical F1

Time/Day 09.10 - 10.10 10.10 - 11.10 11.15 - 12.15 12.15 - 01.00 01.00 - 02.00 02.00 - 03.00 03.05 - 04.05

MON OE-1 CE-VI M&I

LUNCH
BREAK

M&I Lab (B1) / CAE Lab (B2)

TUES CE-VI FEA OR Project: Part – 1 OE-1

WED OR M&I FEA Project: Part – 1

THU M&I FEA Mentoring M&I Lab (B2) / CAE Lab (B1)

FRI CE-VI OE-1 OR FIT India Library

SAT

Lab Batches
Batch 1:
Batch 2:

Mentoring
Batches

Subject Code Subject Name Name of the Faculty Contact number
THEORY

18ME C22 Metrology and Instrumentation Dr. Y. S. Kannan 8332920665
18ME C23 Operations Research Dr. P. Prabhakar Reddy 9885468253
18ME C24 Finite Element Analysis Mrs. P. Anjani Devi 9959408547

Core Elective – VI
18ME E21 Power Plant Engineering Dr. Ch. Indira Priyadarshini 9440701652
18ME E24 Innovation and Intellectual Property Rights Dr. L. Suresh Kumar 9398839104
18PE E12 Supply Chain Management Sri. V. Jaipal Reddy 9966336477

Open Elective – I
18EG O02 Gender Sensitization Sri. K. Naveen Kumar 9440944186
18IT O01 Object Oriented Programming using JAVA Sri. P. Vasantha Sena 9704646320

PRACTICALS

18ME C25 Metrology and Instrumentation Lab Dr. Y. S. Kannan
Sri. P. Surender Reddy

8332920665
9573528222

18ME C26 Computer Aided Engineering Lab Mrs. P. Anjani Devi
Dr. Ashutush Sahu

9959408547
8170837457

18ME C27 Project: Part – 1
Dr. G. Laxmaiah 9849959218

9885468253
9949655133

Dr. P. Prabhakar Reddy
Dr. S. Solomon Raj

Class teacher Sri. D. Ravi 9030222181
Director - IQAC Dr. N. V. Koteswara Rao 9848244879

Director - Academics Dr. K. Krishna Veni 9703411220
Joint Director - Academics Dr. M. Swamy Das 9490475959

Timetable Incharge Head, MED
Dr. P.V.R Ravindra Reddy

1601-19-736-001 to 1601-19-736-033
1601-19-736-034 to 1601-19-736-060 and 1601-19-736-301 to 1601-19-736-306

Sri. D. Ravi -
9573528222
Dr. Rahul -
9701333342
Sri  P. Kiran
Kumar - 93463
26852

Dr. L. Suresh Kumar

Dr. Rahul

Sri. K. Yasoda Sreeram

160117736032, 160119736001 to 160119736014, 160119736015 to 160119736021

160119736022 to 160119736025, 160119736027 to 160119736030, 160119736031 to 160119736044

160119736045,160119736046,160119736047, 160119736049 to 160119736060, 1601-19-736-301 to 1601-19-736-306



Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (A)

Department of Mechanical Engineering

VII Sem. B.E. Mechanical Engineering (Section F2)

Class Time Table for the AY 2022-23 (Odd Sem), w.e.f. 01.08.2022

Room No. E 202

VII Semester Mechanical F2

Time/Day 09.10 - 10.10 10.10 - 11.10 11.15 - 12.15 12.15 - 01.00 01.00 - 02.00 02.00 - 03.00 03.05 - 04.05

MON OE-1 CE-VI M&I

LUNCH
BREAK

Project: Part – 1

TUES CE-VI FEA M&I Project: Part – 1 OE-1

WED FEA OR M&I M&I Lab (B1) / CAE Lab (B2)

THU OR Mentoring FEA FIT India Library

FRI CE-VI OE-1 OR M&I Lab (B2) / CAE Lab (B1)

SAT

Lab Batches
Batch 1:
Batch 2:

Mentoring
Batches

Subject Code Subject Name Name of the Faculty Contact number
THEORY

18ME C22 Metrology and Instrumentation Sri. N. Venkateswara rao 9248161694
18ME C23 Operations Research Mrs. V. Sandhya 9701540189
18ME C24 Finite Element Analysis Dr. P. Ramalakshmi 9642607766

Core Elective – VI
18ME E21 Power Plant Engineering Dr. Ch. Indira Priyadarshini 9440701652
18ME E24 Innovation and Intellectual Property Rights Dr. L. Suresh Kumar 9398839104
18PE E12 Supply Chain Management Dr. P. Prabhakar Reddy 9885468253

Open Elective – I
18EG O02 Gender Sensitization Dr. N. Madhu 9849612827
18IT O01 Object Oriented Programming using JAVA Sri. P. Vasantha Sena 9704646320

PRACTICALS

18ME C25 Metrology and Instrumentation Lab Sri. N. Venkateswara rao
Dr. Y. S. Kannan

9248161694
8332920665

18ME C26 Computer Aided Engineering Lab Dr. P. Ramalakshmi
Dr. Harikrishna Yadav

9642607766
9420005683

18ME C27 Project: Part – 1
Dr. Md. Aleem Pasha 8688955442

9346326852
9885053049

Sri. P. Kiran Kumar
Mrs. Y. Nagini

Class teacher Dr. K. Kishor 9492063710
Director - IQAC Dr. N. V. Koteswara Rao 9848244879

Director - Academics Dr. K. Krishna Veni 9703411220
Joint Director - Academics Dr. M. Swamy Das 9490475959

Timetable Incharge Head, MED
Dr. P.V.R Ravindra Reddy

1601-19-736-061 to 1601-19-736-093
1601-19-736-094 to 1601-19-736-117, 1601-19-736-307 to 1601-19-736-313 & 1601-18-736-095, 096, 311

Dr. K. Kishor -
9492063710
Sri. K.
Gurubrahmam -
9030222181
Smt. N.
Jyothirmayi -
9966006984

Dr. L. Suresh Kumar

Dr. Rahul

Sri. K. Yasoda Sreeram

160118736095,160118736096, 160119736061 to 160119736068, 160119736069 to 160119736080

160119736081, 160119736082, 160119736083 to 160119736096, 160119736097 to 160119736102

160119736103 to 160119736111, 160119736113 to 160119736117, 1601-19-736-307 to 1601-19-736-313



Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (A)

Department of Mechanical Engineering

VII Sem. B.E. Production Engineering (Section G)

Class Time Table for the AY 2022-23 (Odd Sem), w.e.f. 01.08.2022

Room No. E 203

VII Semester Production G

Time/Day 09.10 - 10.10 10.10 - 11.10 11.15 - 12.15 12.15 - 01.00 01.00 - 02.00 02.00 - 03.00 03.05 - 04.05

MON OE-1 CE-VI M&I

LUNCH
BREAK

Project: Part – 1 Mentoring

TUES CE-VI Project: Part – 1 M&I OR OE-1

WED AMT Lab (B1) / M&I Lab (B2) M&I AMT Library

THU AMT Lab (B2) / M&I Lab (B1) OR AMT

FRI CE-VI OE-1 OR AMT FIT India

SAT

Lab Batches
Batch 1:
Batch 2:

Mentoring
Batches

Subject Code Subject Name Name of the Faculty Contact number
THEORY

18ME C22 Metrology and Instrumentation Sri. P. Surender Reddy 9573528222
18ME C23 Operations Research Dr. L. Suresh Kumar 9398839104
18PE C11 Additive Manufacturing Technologies Sri. A. Chandrakanth 9248908144

Core Elective – VI
18ME E21 Power Plant Engineering Dr. Ch. Indira Priyadarshini 9440701652
18ME E24 Innovation and Intellectual Property Rights Dr. L. Suresh Kumar 9398839104
18PE E12 Supply Chain Management Sri. V. Jaipal Reddy 9966336477

Open Elective – I
18EG O02 Gender Sensitization Sri. K. Naveen Kumar 9440944186
18IT O01 Object Oriented Programming using JAVA Sri. P. Vasantha Sena 9704646320

PRACTICALS

18ME C25 Metrology and Instrumentation Lab Sri. P. Surender Reddy 9573528222

18PE C12 Additive Manufacturing Technologies Lab Sri. A. Chandrakanth 9248908144

18PE C13 Project: Part – 1
Dr. L. Suresh Kumar 9398839104

9966336477
9701333342

Sri. V. Jaipal Reddy
Dr. Rahul

Class teacher Sri V. Jaipal Reddy 9966336477
Director - IQAC Dr. N. V. Koteswara Rao 9848244879

Director - Academics Dr. K. Krishna Veni 9703411220
Joint Director - Academics Dr. M. Swamy Das 9490475959

Timetable Incharge Head, MED
Dr. P.V.R Ravindra Reddy

1601-19-738-001 to 1601-19-738-015
1601-19-738-016 to 1601-19-738-022, 1601-19-738-301 to 1601-19-738-306 & 1601-18-738-009

Sri V. Jaipal
Reddy -
9966336477
Dr.N. Janardhan -
9705366203

Dr. L. Suresh Kumar

Dr. Rahul

Sri. K. Yasoda Sreeram

160118738009, 160119738001 to 160119738014

160119738015 to 160119738022, 1601-19-738-301 to 306






























